Common Equity
Customer Deposits
Deferred Income Taxes
Total Capital

Long-term Debt
Short-term Debt
Preferred Stock
Common Equity

Customer Deposits

Deferred Income Taxes
Total Capital

$0
0
0

590.783
12,714

0

li@&Q?Z

$0
0
0

590,783

12.714

0
$603.492

$0 $0 $0 $0 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
0 590,783 0 590,783 97.89% 9.53%
0 12,714 0 12,714 2.11% 6.00%
0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
a -  a $&Q3Aiz l!x!m%

$0 $0 $0
0 0 0
0 0 0

(147.660)
0 12.714 0

82,088 672,871

0 0 0
$82988--

RETURN ON EQUITY

$0 0.00% 0.10%
0 0.00% 0.00%
0 0.00% 0.00%

525,211 97.62% 9.67%

12,714 2.38% 6.00%

0 0.00% 0.00%
$5iBlXsroa.oosl,

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN &EL% lQS%

o.ooo/a

0.00%
9.33%
0.13%
0.00%

0.004h

9964h

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.44%

0.14%

0.00%
$LzB

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0632-PAA-WU
DOCKET NO. 080353-WU
PAGE 22

'lacid Lakes Utilltles, Inc.
Statement of Water Operations
rest Year Ended 12/31/08

Schedule No. 3-A
Docket No. 060353-WU

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted Revenue Revenue

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year Increase Requirement

1 Operating Revenues: $542.460 $163.122 $705.582 6169,1821 $536,400 $135.815

25.32%

Operating Expenses
2 Operation B Maintenance 457,384 39,517 496,901 (18,076) 478.825

3 Depreciation 47,044 (601 ) 46,443 (3,805) 42,638

4 Amortization 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than income 64,559 6,659 71.218

0 0

(8,313) 62,905 6,112

6 Income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense $568.987 $79.539 $648.526 ($82,495) $566.031 $54.919

8 Operating income

9 RateBase

I O  Rata of Return

$672.21 5

478.825

42,638

0

69,017

30.470

$620.950

zizL3a

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0632-PAA-WU
DOCKET NO. 080353-WU
PAGE 23

Schedule 3-E 'lacid Lakes Utilities, Inc.

Test Year Ended 12/31/08
4djustment to Operating Income Docket No. 080353-Wl

Explanation Water

Ooeratina Revenues
Remove requested final revenue increase

ODeralmn and Maintenance EXDense
1 Normalize legal fees. (Issue 8) ($1,724)
2 Adjust operations contract to amortize tank maintenance over five years. (Issue 8) (6.480)
3 To reflect the appropriate amount of rate case expense. (Issue 9) (9.872)